
Elementary School Division Fall Ball 

TEAM # and NAME      CONTACT PERSON 
1 D & D TOWING          Ruth Cassidy 
2 DIAMOND ELECTRIC          Faith Ricker 
3 ERNST MARKET          Eric Barr 
4 SEK {Ele}          Christine Hancock 
5 TONY'S PIZZA  {Ele}      Mikayla Miller 

HOME TEAM IS LISTED SECOND 

Saturday, 8/28/2021 Wednesday, 9/1/2021 
3 at 4 10:00am KM-2 3 at 2 6:00pm KM-1 
5 at 1 12:15pm KM-2 5 at 4 6:00pm KM-2 

Wednesday, 9/8/2021 Saturday, 9/11/2021 
4 at 1 6:00pm KM-1 4 at 2 10:00am KM-2 
2 at 5 6:00pm KM-2 1 at 3 12:15pm KM-2 

Saturday, 9/18/2021 Saturday, 9/25/2021 
3 at 5 10:00am KM-2 1 at 4 10:00am KM-2 
2 at 1 12:15pm KM-2 5 at 2 12:15pm KM-2 

Saturday, 10/2/2021 Saturday, 10/9/2021 
2 at 3 10:00am KM-2 1 at 5 10:00am KM-2 
4 at 5 12:15pm KM-2 4 at 3 12:15pm KM-2 

Saturday, 10/16/2021 Saturday, 10/23/2021 
3 at 1 10:00am KM-2 1 at 2 10:00am KM-2 
2 at 4 12:15pm KM-2 5 at 3 12:15pm KM-2 


